Main Power Hydraulics Machinery Co.
明力油壓機械工程
Tel : (852) 2690 3509  Fax : (852) 2690 3505   E-Mail: sales@mainpowerhyd.com
Model d A A1 B D H W1
KBZ21.5 50 235 173 517 216 486 120
KBZ22.2 50 235 173 517 216 486 120
KBZ23.7 50 283 208 628 252 638 150

Tel : (852) 2690 3509  Fax : (852) 2690 3505                             E-Mail: sales@mainpowerhyd.com
Model
Motor
Power
Outlet
Impeller
Passage
Max.
Head
Max.
Capacity
N.W. G.W.
Packing
Size
KW HP mm mm M m³/min m³/h Kg Kg cm
KBZ21.5 1.5 2 50 8.5 22.0 0.45 27.0 34.5 37.5 59x28x25
KBZ22.2 2.2 3 50 8.5 26.0 0.45 27.0 36 39 59x28x25
KBZ23.7 3.7 5 50 8.5 34.0 0.48 29.0 60 65 68x32x28
KBZ31.5 1.5 2 80 8.5 14.5 0.67 40.0 34.5 37 59x28x25
KBZ32.2 2.2 3 80 8.5 21.0 0.83 50.0 36 39 59x28x25
KBZ33.7 3.7 5 80 8.5 29.0 0.92 55.0 60 65 68x32x28
KBZ35.5 5.5 7.5 80 8.5 32.0 1.17 70.0 77 84 73x35x35
KBZ43.7 3.7 5 100 8.5 18.0 1.50 90.0 61 66 68x32x28
KBZ45.5 5.5 7.5 100 8.5 23.0 1.75 105.0 78 85 73x35x35
KBZ47.5 7.5 10 100 11.5 40.0 1.40 84.0 105 114 81x37x40
KBZ411 11 15 100 11.5 48.5 1.44 86.4 130 140 86x42x45
KBZ415 15 20 100 11.5 56.0 1.44 86.4 142 153 89x42x45
KBZ67.5 7.5 10 150 19.5 31.0 2.08 124.8 106 114 84x37x40
KBZ611 11 15 150 19.5 32.0 2.45 147.0 133 143 86x42x45
KBZ615 15 20 150 19.5 40.0 2.60 156.0 145 156 89x42x45
Performance Curves:
Submersible Dewatering Pump KBZ